
Supported Transceivers Information

The following tables list supported 100BASE SFP and 1000BASE SFP transceivers  for the FS-128AC Wireless LAN Controller. They 

were tested by FS technicians to ensure compatibility.
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FS P/N ID NO.  Description

SFP-GB-GE-T 34976 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ-45 100m Transceiver Module

SFP-GB-GE-T 20666 10/100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ-45 100m Transceiver Module

SFP-GB-GE-T 36980 100/1000BASE-T SFP Copper RJ-45 100m Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-85 11774 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-85 13274 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-85 36901 1000BASE-SX SFP 850nm 550m DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-31 48928 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-31 49406 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-SX-31 49349 1000BASE-SX SFP 1310nm 2km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-LX-31 11775 1000BASE-LX/LH SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-LX-31 13272 1000BASE-LX SFP 1310nm 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-ZX-55 11779 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km Transceiver Module

SFP1G-ZX-55 39423 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP1G-ZX-55 49952 1000BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX 11802 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1490nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

FS P/N ID NO.  Description

SFP-100ZX-55 12679 100BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-100ZX-55 61823 100BASE-ZX SFP 1550nm 80km Transceiver Module

100BASE SFP Transceivers

1000BASE SFP Transceivers
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 FS P/N  ID NO. Description

SFP-GE-BX 23667 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1490nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX 11795 1000BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1310nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX 23669 1000BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1310nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX 39135 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX 23670 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX 39138 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX 23668 1000BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 10km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 49479 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1490nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 49563 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1490nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 39308 1000BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 49564 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 36889 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 23672 1000BASE-BX-U BiDi SFP 1310nm-TX/1550nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 36888 1000BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX40 23673 1000BASE-BX-D BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1310nm-RX 40km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX80 49480 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1550nm-RX 80km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX80 49565 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1490nm-TX/1550nm-RX 80km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX80 49481 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1490nm-RX 80km DOM Transceiver Module

SFP-GE-BX80 49566 1000BASE-BX BiDi SFP 1550nm-TX/1490nm-RX 80km DOM Transceiver Module

Note: Further more information about FS fiber optic transceivers modules, see the https://www.fs.com/c/fiber-optic-transceivers-9.
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